

E- FILING ORDER PASSED BELOW EXH. 01 IN RCS NO. 20/2025

Bharatram R. Prajapati Vs. P.C.M.C. & Ors.

Issue suit summons to defendants for appearing, filing written statement and settlement of issues returnable on 30 /01/2025.



(M. G. More)

Date : 23/01/2025

I/c. CJJD (PCMC) Akurdi, Pune